
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICHES
Charbroiled On A Charcoal Grill Small     Large Charbroiled On A Charcoal Grill Small     Large 
 Kaiser   Hoagie  Kaiser   Hoagie 
Original Original w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise   5.99   9.29w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise   5.99   9.29
Texan Texan w/ Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Honey Mustard   6.49   9.79w/ Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Honey Mustard   6.49   9.79
FlorentineFlorentine w/ Spinach, Provolone Cheese   6.49   9.79 w/ Spinach, Provolone Cheese   6.49   9.79
BuffaloBuffalo w/ Wing Sauce, Bleu Cheese Dressing   6.49   9.79 w/ Wing Sauce, Bleu Cheese Dressing   6.49   9.79
Cordon Bleu Cordon Bleu w/ Ham & Swiss w/ Ham & Swiss    6.49   9.79 6.49   9.79

SANDWICH EXTRAS

BEVERAGES
  Medium Large Big Boss  Medium Large Big Boss
Fountain SodaFountain Soda      1.89   2.19   2.99      1.89   2.19   2.99
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Root beer, Mountain Dew, Sierra Mist,  Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Root beer, Mountain Dew, Sierra Mist,  
Lemonade, Raspberry Iced TeaLemonade, Raspberry Iced Tea
Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate     1.89  - 2.09    1.89  - 2.09
Milk, Orange JuiceMilk, Orange Juice    1.89 -  2.19    1.89 -  2.19
Family Pitcher Soda Family Pitcher Soda  3.99    3.99    Iced Tea Iced Tea   4.59   4.59
*Any Flavor Soda Served w/ Glasses And Ice*Any Flavor Soda Served w/ Glasses And Ice

SUPER SPECIALS $8.49+ Tax+ Tax
Your Choice All Include Medium Beverage Or CoffeeYour Choice All Include Medium Beverage Or Coffee

Cheeseburger DeluxeCheeseburger Deluxe w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & French  w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & French 
FriesFries
Small Cheese SteakSmall Cheese Steak Beef Or Chicken & French Fries Beef Or Chicken & French Fries
Small Turkey & CheeseSmall Turkey & Cheese Or  Or Ham & Cheese HoagieHam & Cheese Hoagie &  & 
French FriesFrench Fries
Grilled CheeseGrilled Cheese Bowl Of Soup & Chips Bowl Of Soup & Chips
Small Tossed SaladSmall Tossed Salad & Bowl Of Soup & Bowl Of Soup
3 Chicken Fingers, 2 Jalapeño Poppers, 2 Mozzarella 3 Chicken Fingers, 2 Jalapeño Poppers, 2 Mozzarella 
SticksSticks w/ Sauces On The Side w/ Sauces On The Side

Cannot Be Combined w/ Any Other Coupon. No Substitutions.Cannot Be Combined w/ Any Other Coupon. No Substitutions.
Extras Priced On Regular Pricing.Extras Priced On Regular Pricing.

RegularRegular 7.49 7.49
American CheeseAmerican Cheese 7.49 7.49
Ham & Cheese Ham & Cheese   7.49  7.49
Tuna  Tuna   7.99 7.99
ProsciuttoProsciutto Italian Ham  8.49 Italian Ham  8.49
Egg Salad Egg Salad  6.49 6.49
Chicken Salad Chicken Salad  7.49 7.49
Turkey & CheeseTurkey & Cheese   7.79   7.79
Roast Beef & ProvoloneRoast Beef & Provolone   9.49 9.49

Italian Italian  7.99 7.99
Old Fashion Italian Old Fashion Italian Italian Coppicola, Italian Coppicola, 
Sopressata, Prosciutto, Genoa Salami, Sopressata, Prosciutto, Genoa Salami, 
Sharp Provolone, Roasted PeppersSharp Provolone, Roasted Peppers    9.49  9.49
Mixed Cheese  Mixed Cheese   7.49 7.49
Corned Beef & Swiss Corned Beef & Swiss  8.49 8.49
Seafood SaladSeafood Salad 8.49 8.49

 Sm Lg Sm Lg
Plain Steak Plain Steak   6.49 8.49  6.49 8.49
Cheese Steak Cheese Steak American, Swiss,  American, Swiss,  
Provolone, or Mozzarella  Provolone, or Mozzarella  6.99  8.996.99  8.99
Mushroom SteakMushroom Steak   6.99 8.99   6.99 8.99
Mushroom Cheese SteakMushroom Cheese Steak  9.59  9.59
Pepper Steak Pepper Steak 6.99 8.996.99 8.99
Pepper Cheese SteakPepper Cheese Steak  
 7.99 9.99 7.99 9.99
Steak SubSteak Sub  7.99 8.99  7.99 8.99
Cheese Steak Sub Cheese Steak Sub   8.99 9.99  8.99 9.99

 Sm Lg Sm Lg
Pizza SteakPizza Steak   7.79 9.79   7.79 9.79
Pepperoni Cheese SteakPepperoni Cheese Steak  
 8.99 9.99 8.99 9.99
Bacon Cheese SteakBacon Cheese Steak    8.998.99  9.999.99
Masso SpecialMasso Special Provolone Cheese,  Provolone Cheese, 
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, OnionsMushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions      
  8.99 10.998.99 10.99
Petey Special Petey Special Provolone Steak w/ Provolone Steak w/ 
Bacon, Lettuce, Russian Dressing  Bacon, Lettuce, Russian Dressing  
 8.99 10.99 8.99 10.99

12 Wings  12 Wings   11.99 11.99
24 Wings  24 Wings   21.99 21.99
50 Wings  50 Wings   43.99 43.99

5 Tenders  5 Tenders   11.99 11.99
10 Tenders  10 Tenders   21.99 21.99
20 Tenders 20 Tenders   42.99  42.99

 Sm Lg Sm Lg
Steak Steak Pure White Meat Chicken  Pure White Meat Chicken  
Sautéed To Order 6.99 7.69Sautéed To Order 6.99 7.69
Bacon Bacon   8.59   9.19  8.59   9.19
Mushrooms   Mushrooms   7.99   8.497.99   8.49
Pepperoni   Pepperoni   7.99   8.497.99   8.49
Steak SubSteak Sub   7.99    8.49   7.99    8.49
Sweet Peppers  Sweet Peppers   7.99   8.19 7.99   8.19
Cacciatore Cacciatore w/ Green Peppers,  w/ Green Peppers,  
Mushrooms, Provolone Cheese,  Mushrooms, Provolone Cheese,  
Homemade Sauce    9.29 Homemade Sauce    9.29 

 Sm Lg Sm Lg
Cordon Bleu Cordon Bleu w/ Imported Ham w/ Imported Ham 
& Swiss Cheese   7.49 8.79& Swiss Cheese   7.49 8.79
FlorentineFlorentine w/ Spinach  w/ Spinach 
& Provolone Cheese   7.49 8.79& Provolone Cheese   7.49 8.79
Parmigiana Parmigiana an Italian Favorite w/ an Italian Favorite w/ 
Homemade Sauce, Mozzarella & Parme-Homemade Sauce, Mozzarella & Parme-
san Cheese   7.49 8.79san Cheese   7.49 8.79
Buffalo Buffalo w/ Wing Sauce And Bleu w/ Wing Sauce And Bleu 
Cheese Dressing   7.49 8.79Cheese Dressing   7.49 8.79

 Single Double Single Double

VeggieVeggie 5.29  7.29 5.29  7.29
Turkey Turkey   5.29   7.29  5.29   7.29
HamburgerHamburger   5.29   7.29   5.29   7.29
Cheeseburger Cheeseburger   5.79   7.79  5.79   7.79
Pizza Burger Pizza Burger   6.29   8.29  6.29   8.29
Bacon CheeseburgerBacon Cheeseburger 6.79   8.79 6.79   8.79

Boardwalk Burgers Boardwalk Burgers 
Burger, Pork Roll and Cheese  8.29Burger, Pork Roll and Cheese  8.29
Patty Melt Patty Melt Burger, Swiss Cheese, Fried Burger, Swiss Cheese, Fried 
Onion on toasted Rye  6.79Onion on toasted Rye  6.79
Hamburger SubHamburger Sub    8.79    8.79
Cheeseburger Sub Cheeseburger Sub    9.29   9.29

Bacon Bacon (4)   2.99(4)   2.99
CheeseCheese (3)   .60 (3)   .60
Green PeppersGreen Peppers  .99  .99
Hot PeppersHot Peppers   .35   .35
Pepperoni Pepperoni   .99  .99
Grilled ChickenGrilled Chicken  4.00  4.00
Meat on Steaks Meat on Steaks 3.003.00

Lettuce & TomatoLettuce & Tomato  .75.75
Cheese WhizCheese Whiz   .99   .99
PicklesPickles   .50   .50
MushroomsMushrooms   .99   .99
OnionsOnions   .50   .50
Roasted PeppersRoasted Peppers 2.00 2.00

Sweet Peppers Sweet Peppers  .75 .75
Spinach Spinach   2.00  2.00
Boars Head  Boars Head  
   Cold Cut    Cold Cut   2.00  2.00
SauceSauce   .50   .50
LonghotsLonghots (3)   2.00 (3)   2.00
Broccoli Rabe Broccoli Rabe   2.00  2.00

 Small  Large Small  Large
Grilled CheeseGrilled Cheese  4.49  4.49
Grilled Cheese & Bacon Grilled Cheese & Bacon  5.99 5.99
ReubenReuben  7.99  7.99
Grilled Ham & Cheese Grilled Ham & Cheese  5.99 5.99
Tuna Melt Tuna Melt   6.99  6.99
MeatballMeatball 5.69 6.99 5.69 6.99
Meatball ParmMeatball Parm 6.99 7.99 6.99 7.99
SausageSausage 5.69  6.99 5.69  6.99
Roast BeefRoast Beef 7.79 8.99 7.79 8.99
Roast PorkRoast Pork 8.39 9.69 8.39 9.69
Pepper & EggPepper & Egg    5.49 6.695.49 6.69
  

 Small Large Small Large
Veal ParmVeal Parm 6.49 8.99 6.49 8.99

Eggplant ParmEggplant Parm 6.49 8.99 6.49 8.99
Chicken Sandwich Chicken Sandwich w/ Lettuce,  w/ Lettuce,  
Tomato, Mayo 6.19   8.49Tomato, Mayo 6.19   8.49
Chicken ParmChicken Parm 6.49 8.99 6.49 8.99
Flounder Flounder w/ Tartar Sauce, Lettuce, w/ Tartar Sauce, Lettuce, 
Tomato 6.29 8.79Tomato 6.29 8.79
Pork Roll & CheesePork Roll & Cheese  6.49 8.496.49 8.49
Hot Veggie SubHot Veggie Sub Tomatoes,   Tomatoes,  
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, 
Sauce, Provolone Cheese  8.49Sauce, Provolone Cheese  8.49

HOAGIES
Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Olive Oil & Spices (Unless Otherwise Specified)Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Olive Oil & Spices (Unless Otherwise Specified)

HOT SANDWICHES

Fried ChickenFried Chicken (4)   9.29 (4)   9.29
FlounderFlounder (2)   9.99 (2)   9.99
VealVeal (2)   9.99 (2)   9.99
Veal ParmigianaVeal Parmigiana (2)   9.99 (2)   9.99
Chicken ParmigianaChicken Parmigiana   9.99   9.99

Chicken FingersChicken Fingers (5)   8.99 (5)   8.99
Eggplant ParmigianaEggplant Parmigiana   9.99   9.99
Grilled ChickenGrilled Chicken (2)   11.49 (2)   11.49
Spaghetti & MeatballsSpaghetti & Meatballs   9.99   9.99
Fried Shrimp Fried Shrimp    10.99   10.99

Add Small Tossed Salad For $2.00Add Small Tossed Salad For $2.00

PLATTERS
All Platters Include French Fries or Pasta, Cole Slaw, Roll & ButterAll Platters Include French Fries or Pasta, Cole Slaw, Roll & Butter

STEAKS

WHITE STEAK SANDWICHES (Chicken)(Chicken)

BURGERS
6 Ounces Charbroiled on a Charcoal Grill!6 Ounces Charbroiled on a Charcoal Grill!

SIDE ORDERS

HOT WINGS 
& BUFFALO TENDERS
w/ Our Homemade Sauce (Mild w/ a Kick) Bleu Cheese & Celeryw/ Our Homemade Sauce (Mild w/ a Kick) Bleu Cheese & Celery

Choose Choose American, Provolone, Mozzarella or SwissAmerican, Provolone, Mozzarella or Swiss

Consuming Raw or Under Cooked Meat, Poultry, Seafood, Shelfish, or Eggs May Increase Consuming Raw or Under Cooked Meat, Poultry, Seafood, Shelfish, or Eggs May Increase 
Your Risk of Food Born Illnesses.Your Risk of Food Born Illnesses.

PIZZA
Regular Slice Of PizzaRegular Slice Of Pizza      2.25      2.25
Extra On Slice -     Extra On Slice -     .50 Reg.      .75   Special.50 Reg.      .75   Special
 10” 12” 16”  10” 12” 16” 
 Personal Small Large Sicilian Personal Small Large Sicilian
Regular Cheese Pizza Regular Cheese Pizza   7.75   10.75   12.75   15.25  7.75   10.75   12.75   15.25
Additional Half ToppingAdditional Half Topping   .50   1.00   1.50   2.50   .50   1.00   1.50   2.50
Additional Topping  Additional Topping   1.00  2.00   2.50   4.50 1.00  2.00   2.50   4.50
Additional Half Specialty ToppingAdditional Half Specialty Topping   1.50   2.00   2.50   3.00   1.50   2.00   2.50   3.00
Additional Specialty Topping Additional Specialty Topping  2.50   3.50   4.50   5.50 2.50   3.50   4.50   5.50
Toppings Toppings Extra Cheese - Pepperoni - Sausage - Meatballs - Anchovies Extra Cheese - Pepperoni - Sausage - Meatballs - Anchovies 
Broccoli - Onions -Broccoli - Onions -  Mushrooms - Hot Peppers - Green PeppersMushrooms - Hot Peppers - Green Peppers
Ham - Black Olives - Fresh TomatoesHam - Black Olives - Fresh Tomatoes
Specialty Toppings Specialty Toppings Bacon - Roasted Pepper - SteakBacon - Roasted Pepper - Steak
Prosciutto - Spinach - Ricotta Grilled ChickenProsciutto - Spinach - Ricotta Grilled Chicken

 

SPECIALTY PIZZA
All with Our Blend Of Cheeses (unless Noted)All with Our Blend Of Cheeses (unless Noted)
Create Your Own Family Favorite Pizza Or StromboliCreate Your Own Family Favorite Pizza Or Stromboli
From The Topping List Above Or Choose One Of OursFrom The Topping List Above Or Choose One Of Ours
  10” 12” 16”  10” 12” 16”
  Personal Small Large  Personal Small Large
Garden VeggieGarden Veggie  Mushrooms, Broccoli, Green Peppers, Tomatoes,    Mushrooms, Broccoli, Green Peppers, Tomatoes,  
Onions, Black Olives  8.75   14.75   17.75Onions, Black Olives  8.75   14.75   17.75
Mexican  Mexican  Sausage, Hot Peppers, Onions, Lettuce, Black Olives,  Sausage, Hot Peppers, Onions, Lettuce, Black Olives,  
Tomatoes, Sauces  8.75  14.75   17.75Tomatoes, Sauces  8.75  14.75   17.75
White  White  Garlic, Olive Oil, Italian Seasonings  7.25   10.75   12.75Garlic, Olive Oil, Italian Seasonings  7.25   10.75   12.75
Venetian Venetian Sliced Tomatoes, Garlic, Olive Oil   8.50   12.50   15.00Sliced Tomatoes, Garlic, Olive Oil   8.50   12.50   15.00
BroccoliBroccoli  Garlic, Olive Oil, Broccoli  8.50   12.50   15.00  Garlic, Olive Oil, Broccoli  8.50   12.50   15.00
The Works The Works Extra Cheese, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage,  Extra Cheese, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage,  
Green Peppers, Onions, Meatballs, Sauce  9.75   16.00   18.75Green Peppers, Onions, Meatballs, Sauce  9.75   16.00   18.75
Sicilian PizzaSicilian Pizza w/ The Works       19.99 w/ The Works       19.99
Hawaiian Hawaiian Ham, Pineapple, Sauce   14.00  17.00Ham, Pineapple, Sauce   14.00  17.00
Buffalo ChickenBuffalo Chicken  Bleu Cheese, Wing Sauce, Grilled Chicken 14.25   19.50  Bleu Cheese, Wing Sauce, Grilled Chicken 14.25   19.50
Cheesesteak South PhillyCheesesteak South Philly  Beef Steak, Diced Fried Onions,    Beef Steak, Diced Fried Onions,  
Diced Tomatoes, Sauce     14.75   17.75Diced Tomatoes, Sauce     14.75   17.75
Brooklyn PieBrooklyn Pie  Thin Crusted Sicilian, Italian Plum Tomatoes,   Thin Crusted Sicilian, Italian Plum Tomatoes, 
Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, Romano Cheese (45 Min. Prep)      17.00Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, Romano Cheese (45 Min. Prep)      17.00
Gluten Free    Gluten Free    12.7512.75

SPECIALTIES
CalzoneCalzone Mozzarella, Ricotta, Ham      8.99 Mozzarella, Ricotta, Ham      8.99
PanzarottiPanzarotti     5.99     5.99
Pizza TurnoverPizza Turnover Baked Or Fried      7.99 Baked Or Fried      7.99
(Each Extra Ingredient .75  Specialty 2.00)(Each Extra Ingredient .75  Specialty 2.00)
   Small  Large   Small  Large
Italian Stromboli Italian Stromboli     10.25   12.75    10.25   12.75
Pepperoni & Cheese StromboliPepperoni & Cheese Stromboli     10.25   12.75     10.25   12.75
Veggie Stromboli  Veggie Stromboli     10.50   14.00   10.50   14.00
Steak Stromboli Steak Stromboli     10.50   14.00    10.50   14.00
Extra Ingredients See Pricing For Pizza Toppings w/ or w/out SauceExtra Ingredients See Pricing For Pizza Toppings w/ or w/out Sauce

French FriesFrench Fries  Waffle or Straight Waffle or Straight 
  3.293.29
French Fries & Cheese French Fries & Cheese 
WhizWhiz  4.49  4.49
Mozzarella Cheese FriesMozzarella Cheese Fries  
 4.59 4.59
Pizza FriesPizza Fries   4.59   4.59
Onion Rings Onion Rings   4.49  4.49
Sweet Potato Fries Sweet Potato Fries   4.99  4.99
Fried MushroomsFried Mushrooms  4.59  4.59

Mozzarella SticksMozzarella Sticks (6)   6.69 (6)   6.69
Chicken FingersChicken Fingers (5)   6.99 (5)   6.99
Jalapeño PoppersJalapeño Poppers (6)   5.99 (6)   5.99
Potato Salad Red or EggPotato Salad Red or Egg  1.191.19
Macaroni or Pasta SaladMacaroni or Pasta Salad1.191.19
Cole SlawCole Slaw   1.19   1.19
Fruit   Fruit   Cup 3.29  Bowl 4.49Cup 3.29  Bowl 4.49
Rice Pudding Rice Pudding 
  Cup 3.29  Bowl 4.49Cup 3.29  Bowl 4.49



856-783-1800856-783-1800
www.massosdeli.comwww.massosdeli.com
11 Lakeview Drive North, Gibbsboro/Voorhees NJ 0802611 Lakeview Drive North, Gibbsboro/Voorhees NJ 08026

BOARS HEAD/DIETZ & WATSON COLD CUTSBOARS HEAD/DIETZ & WATSON COLD CUTS
HOMEMADE BEEF/PORK/SAUSAGE/SALADSHOMEMADE BEEF/PORK/SAUSAGE/SALADS

PREPARED FOOD SECTION PREPARED FOOD SECTION   
  Heat & Eat At Home  Heat & Eat At Home

CATERING - FRESH PRODUCECATERING - FRESH PRODUCE
ITALIAN SPECIALTIESITALIAN SPECIALTIES
PASTAS - CHEESES - COOKIESPASTAS - CHEESES - COOKIES
ATM - LOTTERYATM - LOTTERY

MASSO’S WATER ICE & CUSTARDMASSO’S WATER ICE & CUSTARD  
(April-October)(April-October)

SALADS
Small Tossed SaladSmall Tossed Salad Assorted Garden Vegetables   3.99 Assorted Garden Vegetables   3.99
Tossed SaladTossed Salad Assorted Garden Vegetables   5.99 Assorted Garden Vegetables   5.99
Chef SaladChef Salad  Turkey, Ham, Swiss, Bacon, Hard Boiled Egg   8.99  Turkey, Ham, Swiss, Bacon, Hard Boiled Egg   8.99
Deluxe SaladDeluxe Salad Chef Salad Plus Roast Beef   8.99 Chef Salad Plus Roast Beef   8.99
Tuna SaladTuna Salad Scoop of Tuna Salad & Hard Boiled Egg   8.99  Scoop of Tuna Salad & Hard Boiled Egg   8.99 
Chicken SaladChicken Salad   Scoop of Chicken Salad & Hard Boiled Egg Scoop of Chicken Salad & Hard Boiled Egg   8.99   8.99
Caesar Salad Caesar Salad Romaine, Tomato, Croutons, Caesar DressingRomaine, Tomato, Croutons, Caesar Dressing    7.99  7.99
Small Caesar Small Caesar Romaine, Tomato, Croutons, Caesar DressingRomaine, Tomato, Croutons, Caesar Dressing    5.99  5.99
Grilled Chicken CaesarGrilled Chicken Caesar Caesar Plus Grilled Chicken   9.99 Caesar Plus Grilled Chicken   9.99
Triple Scoop SaladTriple Scoop Salad Chicken, Seafood, Tuna Or Egg Salad (Pick 3)   9.99 Chicken, Seafood, Tuna Or Egg Salad (Pick 3)   9.99
AntipastoAntipasto Lettuce, Tomato, Italian Meats, Tuna Salad, Peppers, Olives,  Lettuce, Tomato, Italian Meats, Tuna Salad, Peppers, Olives, 
Hard Boiled Egg   9.99Hard Boiled Egg   9.99
Spinach Salad Spinach Salad Baby spinach, roasted red peppers, bacon, hard boiled eggs,  Baby spinach, roasted red peppers, bacon, hard boiled eggs,  
honey mustard, or poppy seed dressing 8.99 honey mustard, or poppy seed dressing 8.99 
RusticaRustica Spring mix, marinated artichokes, tomatoes, red roasted peppers, fresh  Spring mix, marinated artichokes, tomatoes, red roasted peppers, fresh 
mozzarella, Mediterranean olives, Italian vinaigrette 9.99mozzarella, Mediterranean olives, Italian vinaigrette 9.99
Grilled ChickenGrilled Chicken Tossed Salad with Chicken breast  8.99 Tossed Salad with Chicken breast  8.99
CapreseCaprese Mixed Greens, Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella, basil & EVOO 7.99 Mixed Greens, Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella, basil & EVOO 7.99
Choice Of Dressings:Choice Of Dressings: Blue Cheese, Caesar French, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Creamy  Blue Cheese, Caesar French, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Creamy 
Italian, Ranch, Thousand Island, Lite Italian, Fat Free Ranch, Honey Dijon, Parmesan Italian, Ranch, Thousand Island, Lite Italian, Fat Free Ranch, Honey Dijon, Parmesan 
Peppercorn, Raspberry Vinaigrette (Extra Dressing 50¢)Peppercorn, Raspberry Vinaigrette (Extra Dressing 50¢)

WRAP & PITA CORNER
 w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles & Chips w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles & Chips
Rooster PitaRooster Pita White Meat Chicken Salad & Lite Swiss Cheese  7.99 White Meat Chicken Salad & Lite Swiss Cheese  7.99
Charlie PitaCharlie Pita Tuna Salad  7.99 Tuna Salad  7.99
Deep Sea PitaDeep Sea Pita Seafood Salad  7.99  Seafood Salad  7.99 
Pilgrim PitaPilgrim Pita Low Salt Turkey Breast & Cheddar Cheese  7.99 Low Salt Turkey Breast & Cheddar Cheese  7.99
Virginia PitaVirginia Pita Low Salt Ham & Lite Swiss Cheese  7.99 Low Salt Ham & Lite Swiss Cheese  7.99
Grilled Chicken Wrap Grilled Chicken Wrap  7.99 7.99
Cheese Steak WrapCheese Steak Wrap  7.99  7.99
Chicken Finger WrapChicken Finger Wrap  7.99  7.99
Honey Wheat, White, Spinach, Sun-dried Tomato or Jalapeño WrapHoney Wheat, White, Spinach, Sun-dried Tomato or Jalapeño Wrap

CATERING
COLD CUT PLATTERS
Complete Party TrayComplete Party Tray
American & Imported Swiss Cheese - Cappicola American & Imported Swiss Cheese - Cappicola 
Imported Ham - Turkey Breast - Genoa SalamiImported Ham - Turkey Breast - Genoa Salami
Choice Of Salads  
Potato (Red Or Egg) - Macaroni - Cole Slaw - PastaPotato (Red Or Egg) - Macaroni - Cole Slaw - Pasta
Includes:Includes: Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle & Olive Trays,  Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle & Olive Trays, 
Mayonnaise & Mustard, Rolls & Rye BreadMayonnaise & Mustard, Rolls & Rye Bread
10 - 15 People 7.00 per Person  (2) Salads10 - 15 People 7.00 per Person  (2) Salads
16 - 49 People 6.75 per Person  (3) Salads16 - 49 People 6.75 per Person  (3) Salads
50+ People  6.50 per Person  (3) Salads50+ People  6.50 per Person  (3) Salads
Substitutions available and will be priced accordinglySubstitutions available and will be priced accordingly
Cold Cut TrayCold Cut Tray
Minimum 10 People  7.99 Per PersonMinimum 10 People  7.99 Per Person

MASSO’S HOT/COLD  
COMBINATION
35 Person Minimum 14.95 Per Person35 Person Minimum 14.95 Per Person
Two Hot Dishes* - Lunchmeat TrayTwo Hot Dishes* - Lunchmeat Tray
Paper Products - Homemade SaladsPaper Products - Homemade Salads
Rolls, Rye Bread - Warming TrayRolls, Rye Bread - Warming Tray
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle & Olive TrayLettuce, Tomato, Pickle & Olive Tray
*Choice Of Meatballs, Roast Beef,or  *Choice Of Meatballs, Roast Beef,or  
Sausage & PeppersSausage & Peppers

ToastToast  .99  .99
Raisin Toast Raisin Toast  .99 .99
English Muffin English Muffin  1.39 1.39
BagelBagel w/ Butter  1.99 w/ Butter  1.99
Bagel Bagel w/ Cream Cheese  2.79w/ Cream Cheese  2.79
Kaiser RollKaiser Roll w/ Butter  1.19 w/ Butter  1.19
Sub Roll Sub Roll w/ Butter  1.49w/ Butter  1.49
Bacon Bacon (4)  2.99(4)  2.99
Pork RollPork Roll (4)  2.99 (4)  2.99
Feta Cheese Feta Cheese  2.00 2.00
Extra Egg or Egg WhitesExtra Egg or Egg Whites 1.00 1.00
Cheese Cheese  .60 .60
HamHam  2.99  2.99
ScrappleScrapple  2.99  2.99
Breakfast SausageBreakfast Sausage (4)  2.99 (4)  2.99
Turkey SausageTurkey Sausage (4)  2.99 (4)  2.99
Homemade Italian   SausageHomemade Italian   Sausage  (4)(4)  3.993.99
Canadian BaconCanadian Bacon (3) (3)  2.992.99

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
All Sandwiches are made Fresh to orderAll Sandwiches are made Fresh to order
Available Until 2pm - Available Until 2pm - 

SIDES

 Small Large Small Large

Egg & CheeseEgg & Cheese 3.79 4.99 3.79 4.99

Pepper & Egg Pepper & Egg  5.29 6.49 5.29 6.49

Ham, Egg & CheeseHam, Egg & Cheese  5.49 6.79  5.49 6.79

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bacon, Egg & Cheese 5.49 6.795.49 6.79

Pepperoni, Egg & CheesePepperoni, Egg & Cheese   5.49 6.79   5.49 6.79

Pork Roll, Egg & CheesePork Roll, Egg & Cheese 5.49 6.79 5.49 6.79

Scrapple, Egg & CheeseScrapple, Egg & Cheese 5.49 6.79 5.49 6.79

Steak, Egg & CheeseSteak, Egg & Cheese 6.79 8.79 6.79 8.79

Western OmeletteWestern Omelette 6.99 8.99 6.99 8.99

Sausage, Egg & CheeseSausage, Egg & Cheese 5.49 6.79 5.49 6.79

Canadian Bacon, Egg & CheeseCanadian Bacon, Egg & Cheese 5.49 6.79 5.49 6.79

Small Sandwiches Bread Options Small Sandwiches Bread Options - White, Wheat, Rye, - White, Wheat, Rye, 
Torpedo, English Muffin or Kaiser RollTorpedo, English Muffin or Kaiser Roll

HOMEMADE SOUP DU JOUR  
Cup 3.25   Bowl 4.25   Quart 8.25Cup 3.25   Bowl 4.25   Quart 8.25

Available On White, Wheat, Or Rye Bread, Kaiser Or Torpedo RollAvailable On White, Wheat, Or Rye Bread, Kaiser Or Torpedo Roll

FROM MASSO’S  
KITCHEN
Meatballs & SauceMeatballs & Sauce      
  55.00 Per 50   95.00 Per 10055.00 Per 50   95.00 Per 100
Roast BeefRoast Beef w/ Au Jus    13.99 lb w/ Au Jus    13.99 lb
Roast PorkRoast Pork w/ Au Jus   13.99 lb w/ Au Jus   13.99 lb
Baked HamBaked Ham   7.69 lb   7.69 lb
Sausage & PeppersSausage & Peppers Red Or White    Red Or White   
 95.00 Tray 95.00 Tray
Rosemary Roasted ChickenRosemary Roasted Chicken          
 90.00 Tray 90.00 Tray
Stuffed ShellsStuffed Shells 30 Pieces   74.99 Tray 30 Pieces   74.99 Tray
Baked Ziti Baked Ziti   69.95 Tray  69.95 Tray
Penne VodkaPenne Vodka   74.99 Tray   74.99 Tray
Chicken MarsalaChicken Marsala 35 Pieces   109.99 Tray 35 Pieces   109.99 Tray
Chicken FrancaiseChicken Francaise 35 Pieces 109.99 Tray 35 Pieces 109.99 Tray
Chicken ParmigianaChicken Parmigiana   109.99 Tray   109.99 Tray
LasagnaLasagna   99.99 Tray   99.99 Tray
Green Bean AlmondineGreen Bean Almondine   65.99 Tray   65.99 Tray
Vegetable MedleyVegetable Medley   65.99 Tray   65.99 Tray
Rosemary Garlic/Roasted PotatoesRosemary Garlic/Roasted Potatoes  
 65.99 Tray 65.99 Tray
1/2 Trays Available1/2 Trays Available

To Insure Proper Service A Minimum Of 48 Hours  To Insure Proper Service A Minimum Of 48 Hours  

Notice Is Required Prices Subject To ChangeNotice Is Required Prices Subject To Change

ENTERTAINING
Pepperoni & Cheese TraysPepperoni & Cheese Trays
15-20 People   39.9915-20 People   39.99
30-40 People  49.9930-40 People  49.99
50-60 People   59.9950-60 People   59.99
Pickle & Olive TraysPickle & Olive Trays
15-20 People   30.0015-20 People   30.00
30-40 People  40.0030-40 People  40.00
50-60 People   50.0050-60 People   50.00
Vegetable TraysVegetable Trays
25-30 People   49.0025-30 People   49.00
35-40 People   59.0035-40 People   59.00

SALADS
Tossed  Tossed  10-15 People   29.9910-15 People   29.99
Tossed Tossed 25-30 People   59.9925-30 People   59.99
CaesarCaesar 10-15 People   34.99 10-15 People   34.99
Caesar Caesar 25-30 People   59.9925-30 People   59.99
Add Grilled Chicken Add Grilled Chicken   
 Sm. 12.00      Lg. 18.00 Sm. 12.00      Lg. 18.00
Miscellaneous PlattersMiscellaneous Platters
Antipasto Antipasto   Sm. 75.00    Lg. 99.00  Sm. 75.00    Lg. 99.00
Grilled VegetableGrilled Vegetable    
                Sm. 75.00    Lg. 95.00                Sm. 75.00    Lg. 95.00
Shrimp CocktailShrimp Cocktail  5 Lbs.  99.00  5 Lbs.  99.00
Fresh FruitFresh Fruit  30-35 People     75.00  30-35 People     75.00
Sandwich PlattersSandwich Platters
Hoagie Tray Hoagie Tray   MinMin 6 6
Asst. Wrap TrayAsst. Wrap Tray    MinMin 6 6
Priced AccordinglyPriced Accordingly
Homemade Italian CookiesHomemade Italian Cookies
Small 1.5 Lbs.  19.99  Small 1.5 Lbs.  19.99  
Medium 3 Lbs.  34.99Medium 3 Lbs.  34.99
Large 5 Lbs.  44.99Large 5 Lbs.  44.99

Paper Products  1.00 Per PersonPaper Products  1.00 Per Person
Chafing Dishes  10.00 eachChafing Dishes  10.00 each

MMasso’sasso’s

Prices, items, picture ingredients, and offers are subject Prices, items, picture ingredients, and offers are subject 

to change without notice. Menu photos & actual food may to change without notice. Menu photos & actual food may 

differ. Sales tax not included. Before ordering, please let us differ. Sales tax not included. Before ordering, please let us 

know if anyone has a food allergy. Coupons and specials know if anyone has a food allergy. Coupons and specials 

must be mentioned before ordering, not to be combined.must be mentioned before ordering, not to be combined.

DELI & PIZZERIADELI & PIZZERIA

Turkey & BaconTurkey & Bacon  7.99  7.99
Ham & Swiss CheeseHam & Swiss Cheese  7.99  7.99
Roast Beef & Swiss CheeseRoast Beef & Swiss Cheese 7.99 7.99
Tuna Salad Or Chicken  Tuna Salad Or Chicken  
Salad & CheeseSalad & Cheese  7.99  7.99

Bacon, Lettuce & TomatoBacon, Lettuce & Tomato    7.997.99
Cheese Steak  Cheese Steak  7.997.99
Chicken Cheese Steak  Chicken Cheese Steak  7.997.99
CheeseburgerCheeseburger  7.99  7.99
Grilled ChickenGrilled Chicken  7.99  7.99

CLUB SANDWICHES
ChipsChips

DINE IN - PICK-UP FULL DELIDINE IN - PICK-UP FULL DELI

ONLINE ORDERING NOW AVAILABLEONLINE ORDERING NOW AVAILABLE

COLD SANDWICHES
All Sandwiches Lettuce & Tomatoes & ChipsAll Sandwiches Lettuce & Tomatoes & Chips
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Celebrating 
Celebrating 

Our 40Our 40thth  

Anniversary
Anniversary

Corned Beef SpecialCorned Beef Special  6.99  6.99
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato  Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato  5.995.99
Ham & CheeseHam & Cheese  5.19  5.19
LiverwurstLiverwurst with Raw Onion with Raw Onion    4.994.99
Tuna Salad  Tuna Salad  6.996.99
Egg Salad  Egg Salad  5.995.99

Bologna & CheeseBologna & Cheese  4.69  4.69
Turkey & Cheese  Turkey & Cheese  5.295.29
Seafood SaladSeafood Salad  6.19  6.19
Chicken Salad  Chicken Salad  6.196.19
Roast Beef & CheeseRoast Beef & Cheese  6.99  6.99
Pastrami  Pastrami  7.197.19

HOURS:HOURS:
Sunday-Thursday 9am - 9pmSunday-Thursday 9am - 9pm
Friday & Saturday 9am - 10pmFriday & Saturday 9am - 10pm

We DeliverWe Deliver  

Delivery 11am to 30 minutesDelivery 11am to 30 minutes
before closingbefore closing


